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1.  Economist Mr. Indrit  Banka Bank of Albania Director ibanka@bankofalbania.org 
2.  Economist Mrs. Miranda  Ramaj Bank of Albania Deputy Director mramaj@bankofalbania.org 
3.  Economist Mr.Bledar  Shella Bank of Albania Deputy Director bshella@bankofalbania.org 
4.  Economist Mrs. Ermira  Curri Bank of Albania Chief Officer ecurri@bankofalbania.org 
5.  Economist Mr. Gerond Ziu Bank of Albania Chief Officer gziu@bankofalbania.org 
6.  Economist Mr. Eris  Sharxhi Bank of Albania Chief Officer esharxhi@bankofalbania.org 
7.  Economist Mr. Dorian  Collaku Bank of Albania Chief Officer dcollaku@bankofalbania.org 
8.  Lawyer Ms. Alba  Fagu Bank of Albania Specialist afagu@ bankofalbania.org 
9.  Economist Mrs. Elvana  Troqe Bank of Albania Specialist etroqe@bankofalbania.org 
10.  Economist Mr.Ervin  Sahatciu Bank of Albania Specialist esahatciu@bankofalbania.org 
11.  Jurist Mr. Roden Pajaj Bank of Albania Specialist rpajaj@bankofalbania.org 
12.  Jurist Ms. Besiana Bufi Bank of Albania Specialist bbufi@bankofalbania.org 
13.  Economist Mr. Elvin Meka Albania Association of Banks General Secretary secretariat@aab-al.org 
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16.  Mrs. Anila Fureraj Tirana Stock Exchange Chief Executive Officer afureraj@tse.com.al 

 
 
 


	 

